Challenge des Allures Libres de Gaume 2006
Valansart - 9 juli 2006
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NR
870
655
842
925
679
824
856
362
1377
507
1380
85
107
164
579
1367
614
44
1327
1329
1372
1353
332
456
600
1328
615
831
482

33
443
51
478
604
395
258
653
829
250
264
288
455
109
748
15
1376
182

Naam

LOUPPE Damien
BECHOUX Fabrice
El Pirate

ROZET Fabrice
LALLEMAND Youri
LOUPPE Didier
BRUCHER Sébastien
DAMOISEAUX Vincent
BERTRAND Valentin
DECOUT Denis
THIRY Gérald
NAHANT Régis
MULDER Daniel
BALON Pascal
PANICHELLI Bruno
ADAM Stéphane
LOUIS Corentin
NOEL Francois
GRASSINI Alexandre
GENIN Sylvain
ENTZINGER Stéphane
RUISSEAU Thomas
GERARD Christian
LAVIGNE Francois
LHOTTE René
PIERRAD Jocelyn
PONLOT Jean-Jacques
MARTIN Laurent
CROCHET Thierry
SCKUVIE Francis
BERVILLER Jean-Paul
LAURENT Louis
THIRY Daniel
OLIVIER Egon
HENROTTIN Yves
LOUPPE Benjamin
FALZONE Claudia
WATTELLE Thierry
MAISSIN Bruno
DEOM Francoise
BALON José

BALON Arnaud
LAMORT Sylva
VINCKE Florian
BREVERY Roby
SIBRET Jean-Marie
BERTRAND Marvin
MONTEIRO Antoine

4,6 KM
CAT P/CAT
S 1
S 2
S 3
Vi1 1
S 4
S 5
S 6
Vi1 2
S 7
S 8
S 9
S 10
V2 1
S il
S 12
S 13
S 14
S 15
S 16
S 17
S 18
S 19
V1 3
S 20
V2 2
S 21
Vi1 4
S 22
S 23
V2 3
V2 4
S 24
V3 1
S 25
S 26
S 27
F 1
V2 5
S 28
Al 1
V2 6
S 29
F 2
S 30
V2 7
V3 2
S 3l
S 32

Tijd
0:15.01
0:15:16
0:15:19
0:15:26
0:15:46
0:15:47
0:15:58
0:16:10
0:16:26
0:16:28
0:16:32
0:16:39
0:16:51
0:17.04
0:17:10
0:17:13
01717
0:.17:24
0:17:29
0:17:41
0:17:45
0:17:48
0:17:51
0:17:58
0:18:02
0:18:15
0:18:17
0:18:20
0:18:22
0:18:23
0:18:25
0:18:26
0:18:29
0:18:41
0:18:53
0:19:.02
0:19:.07
0:19:10
0:19:13
0:19:17
0:19:20
0:19:24
0:19:25
0:19:26
0:19:27
0:19:34
0:19:36
0:19:37

GEM
18,38
18,08
18,02
17,88
17,51
17,49
17,29
17,07
16,80
16,76
16,69
16,58
16,38
16,17
16,08
16,03
15,97
15,86
15,79
15,61
15,55
15,51
15,46
15,36
15,30
15,12
15,10
15,05
15,03
15,01
14,99
14,97
14,93
14,77
14,62
14,50
14,44
14,40
14,36
14,31
14,28
14,23
14,21
14,20
14,19
14,11
14,08
14,07

KM-Tijd
3:16
319
3:20
3:21
3:26
3:26
3:28
331
3:34
3:35
3:36
3:37
3:40
3:43
3:44
3:45
3:45
3:47
3:48
3:51
3:52
3:52
3:53
3:54
3:55
3:58
3:58
3:59
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
401
4:04
4:06
4:08
4:09
410
411
4:12
4:12
413
413
413
414
415
416
416



PL
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
8l
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

NR
501
1326
560
516
1325
90
534
1386
1382
184
1383
1194
1363
360
53
74
139
1154
577
1379
382
125
273
1221
1430
1375
1364
928
1355
1354
576
938
75
1360
826
500
294
804
630
1248
247
274
1307
70
1332
881
800
240
887
154
536
513
499
1370

Naam

BRENO Patrice
ALLARD Pascal
THIRY Gilles

SIBRET Christian
ALLARD Laurent
RICAILLE Vinciane
ROSSION Francis
RESIBOIS Aurélien
GOFFIN Denis
GUIOT Rosita
BILOCQ Kévin
LEQUEUX J Michel
LANOTTE Steve
JONETTE Gautier
DEJANA Luc
CORNET Manon
BROCARD Adrien
DERAUCHERON Thierry
WATELET Florent
LAMPSON Julien
FRANTZEN Aurélien
ACS Raymond
LAMPSON Christian
VERHOEVEN Daniel
MARTIN Fabrice
PIRSON Quentin
LOMBE Stéphanie
DARGENTON Patrice
DEBAUCHERON Mathieu
RUISSEAU Julien
WATELET Pascal
LEPRINCE Florent
GOFFIN France
GUILLAUME Alain
SIBRET Jean Robert
PROTIN Laurence
PAQUOT Sandrine
REMY Kevin
MIGNOSI Evelyne
DOMANGE John
BOURIQUET Jean-Philippe
PACHE Cédric
COLLIGNON Baptiste
JOLY Anne-Marie
MAURY Simon
FASBENDER Vincent
CHARDOME Luc
SIMON José

VINCKE Jean-Claude
MAZZOLENI Elyane
GOTEZ Dominique
HERBEUVAL Brigitte
JACOB Jean-Michel
NOEL Julien

CAT P/CAT

V2
S
V1
V2
S
Al
V2

8
33
5
9
34
2
10
35
36
1
37
38
39
40
11
3
41
6
42
43
44
7
8
45
46
47
4
9
48
49
10
50
5
51
12
3
6
52
4
53
54
55
56
2
57
58
11
3
12
1
3
5
13
59

Tijd
0:19:38
0:19:40
0:19:44
0:19:47
0:19:49
0:19:52
0:19:58
0:20:02
0:20:10
0:20:12
0:20:15
0:20:18
0:20:23
0:20:29
0:20:32
0:20:33
0:20:37
0:20:39
0:20:43
0:20:45
0:20:52
0:20:56
0:21.04

0211
0:21:16
0:21:19
0:21.32
0:21.35
0:21:42
0:21:43
0:21.47
0:21:49
0:21:51
0:21:53
0:21:55
0:2157
0:22:01
0:22:.08
0:22:19
0:22:22
0:22:25
0:22:27
0:22:31
0:22:58
0:23.00
0:23.06
0:23:.11
0:23:12
0:23.13
0:22:15
0:22:16
0:22:20
0:22:22
0:22:25

GEM
14,06
14,03
13,99
13,95
13,93
13,89
13,82
13,78
13,69
13,66
13,63
13,60
13,54
13,47
13,44
13,43
13,39
13,37
13,32
13,30
13,23
13,18
13,10
13,03
12,98
12,95
12,82
12,79
12,72
12,71
12,67
12,65
12,63
12,61
12,59
12,57
12,54
12,47
12,37
12,34
12,31
12,29
12,26
12,02
12,00
11,95
11,91
11,90
11,89
12,40
12,40
12,36
12,34
12,31

KM-Tijd
416
417
417
418
418
419
4:20
4:21
4:23
4:23
4:24
4:25
4:26
4:27
4:28
4:28
4:29
4:29
4:30
4:31
4:32
4:33
4:35
4:36
4:37
4:38
4:41
4:42
4:43
4:43
4:44
4:45
4:45
4:45
4:46
4:46
4:47
4:49
4:51
452
452
453
4:54
5:00
5:00
5:01
5:02
5:03
5:03
4550
4550
4:51
452
452



PL
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
m
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

NR
552
450
1378
882
846
1312
874
45
432
541
812
592
239
1374
77
736
374
300
1053
578
514
245
886
1359
3l
1316
763
1206
158
1un
176
66
949
1335
1257
1371
1388
137
351

510
266
35
48
483
1369
556
1384
1373
175
1381
533
1352
150

Naam

DAUPHIN Florence
LOUPPE Bruno
GILLET Corentin
FERREIRA Cristina
LESPAGNARD Pascale
HUBERT Florent
REMACLE Thomas
ALLARD Gérard
DESIARDIN Philippe
RICHARD Miguel
LOUIS Noémie
MUYLLE Dries
KLEKER Jérémy
CORNET Remi
AUBRY Jacki

WERER Daniel
KERGER Frangois
ANSELME Robert
ANIZET Elisabeth
ZEVENNE Claudine
MARCHAL Anick
SALICE Catherine
VINCKE Birgit
LEMAIRE Nathalie
TARNUS Valentin
GENIN Pauline
LEONARD Jean-Pol
DUFRENE Bernard
DEDRICHE Bernadette
BUTTGENBACH Francis
LOISEAU Chantal
WILLIERE Yves
LAMBERT Valérie
PONCIN Danielle
RUISSEAU Philippe
GARDIEN Jacques
MICHEL Frédéric
DELGOFFE Sabine
WERON Joseph
FILIPUCCI Emile
GAILLARD Christiane
COLLIGNON Jean-Marc
PONCIN Jérémy
ISTACE Jean-Claude
HESSE Thomas
FARINELLE Arnaud
CANON Dominique
MAITREJEAN Jérémie
CEULEMANS Thibault
SACRE Jean-Luc
KRUCHTEN Isabelle
CHARDOME Céline
PATRIGNANI Stéphanie
STREVELER Christiane

CAT P/CAT

A2
Vi1
S
F
Al
S
S
V3
V1

4
14
60
7
6
61
62
4
15
63
8
16
64
65

Tijd
0:22:27
0:22:31
0:22:35
0:22:37
0:22:39
0:22:41
0:22:47
0:22:51
0:22:53
0:22:58
0:24.03
0:24.05
0:24.09
0:24:10
0:24:16
0:24:19
0:24:21
0:24:23
0:24:24
0:24:24
0:24:28
0:24:44
0:24:48
0:24:55
0:25:35
0:25:35
0:25:38
0:25:49
0:25:50
0:25:52
0:26:07
0:26:13
0:26:16
0:26:20
0:26:20
0:26:20
0:26:21
0:26:36
0:26:37
0:26:44
0:26:49
0:26:54
0:26:56
0:26:58
0:27:.03
0:27.08
0:27:26
0:27:29
0:27:40
0:27:40
0:27:59
0:28:01
0:28:03
0:28:13

GEM
12,29
12,26
12,22
12,20
12,19
12,17
12,11
12,08
12,06
12,02
11,48
11,46
11,43
11,42
11,37
11,35
11,33
11,32
11,31
11,31
11,28
11,16
11,13
11,08
10,79
10,79
10,77
10,69
10,68
10,67
10,57
10,53
10,51
10,48
10,48
10,48
10,47
10,38
10,37
10,32
10,29
10,26
10,25
10,23
10,20
10,17
10,06
10,04
9,98
9,98
9,86
9,85
9,84
9,78

KM-Tijd
453
4:54
455
455
455
4:56
457
4:58
4:58
5:00
5:14
5:14
515
515
517
517
5:18
5:18
5:18
5:18
5:19
5:23
5:23
5:25
5:34
5:34
5:34
5:37
5:37
5:37
5:41
5:42
5:43
5:43
5:43
5:43
5:44
5:47
5:47
5:49
5:50
5:51
5:51
5:52
5:53
5:54
5:58
5:58
6:01
6:01
6:05
6:05
6:06
6:08



PL
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
gl
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

NR
561
116
517
27
73
341
1387
762
1385
1318
905
509
272
497
1231
19
470
142
493
1350
543
1351
353
1366
1317
1368
10
13
12

Naam

DETHISE Isabelle
LEMPEREUR Clément
REIF Christine
PRESTI Roger
PELLETIER Maryléne
GAUSSIN Jacques
PIERROT Corine
LEONARD Stéphanie
LANOTTE Marylise
REMY Sophie
LAMBERT Nathalie
JAAS Sam

LAURENT Sylvain
COUSET Katia
ALBARRE Guy
GILLARDIN Annie
VLEURICK Etienne
PETIT Béatrice
DESJARDIN Nelson
SADELER Agnes
ZEIPPEN Jean-Mary
HUBERTY Audrey
JOLY Bertrand
KOLVALA Virginie
MICHEL Paul
MICHEL Guillaume
MAROT Colette
NAISSE Danielle
GOURDANGE Michel

Al
S
Al
V4
Al
V2
Al
F

n

CAT P/CAT

il
74
12
1
13
16
14
14
15
16
15
75
76
13
9
14
77
15
78
16
17
17
79
18
19
80
3
1
10

Tijd
0:28:23
0:28:30
0:28:51
0:28:52
0:28:59
0:29:19
0:29:31
0:29:32
0:29:36
0:29:37
0:29:43
0:29:45
0:29:50
0:29:52
0:31:14
0:31:56
0:33.07
0:33:15
0:33:26
0:33:39
0:33:53
0:35.07
0:37:17
0:39:.02
0:39:.03
0:39:11
0:45.07
0:45.07
0:45:27

GEM
9,72
9,68
9,57
9,56
9,52
9,41
9,35
9,35
9,32
9,32
9,29
9,28
9,25
9,24
8,84
8,64
8,33
8,30
8,26
8,20
8,15
7,86
7,40
7,07
7,07
7,04
6,12
6,12
6,07

KM-Tijd
6:10
6:12
6:16
6:17
6:18
6:22
6:25
6:25
6:26
6:26
6:28
6:28
6:29
6:30
6:47
6:57
712
714
716
719
7:22
7:38
8:06
8:29
8:29
8:31
9:48
9:48
9:53
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NR
52
1313
251
1409
643
475
395
692
654
129
145
154
1750
761
500
92
224
1362
59
231
227
243
627
1757
65
47
1450
431
538
410
76
622
801
38
49
621
1687
93
433
44
1666
16
142
845
56
238
420
80
432
1343
68

Naam

MANDELLI Michael
JACOB Thierry

BEVER Alain
LAMBOTTE Claude
GRASMUCK Mickael
WATELET Francois
CHEVALIER Bernard
PACHTCHENKO Alain
POUPINOT Claudy
MEUNIER Basile
DOMINIQUE Didier
BOSSELER Jean francois
BLANCHY Jean-Loup
POGNON Gilles
WAEYTENS Michel
DUBRU Fabrice
MACRET Vincent
ROSIER Benoit
BARRAS Thierry
PONCIN Pierre
MESSAOUDENE Ferrid
LERQY Patrick
SCUVEE Antoine
BULEUX Franck
BILLY Jacques-Henry
GRANDIDIER Jacques
MARCOLINI Benoit
MARTIN Thierry

REIF Roland

THIRY David
LAFORGE Claudy
KELLNER Thierry
ZIMMER Fabien
FIRRE Gérald
DELIGNY Daniel
WEYRICH Christine
BOUCHET Davy
HENRICHE Eric
JENTGES Olivier
RENARD Georges
MAITREJEAN Philippe
CONRARD Christophe
FRANCOIS Serge
ANTOINE Joel
LAVIGNE Emmanuel
PROTIN Richard
BAQUET Gregory
ENTHOVEN David
DAMOISEAUX Fabienne
DE NARDIN Sebastien
MONSEUR Jean Pierre

10,8 KM

CAT P/CAT
S 1
V1 1
S 2
S 3
S 4
S 5
V2 1
V1 2
S 6
S 7
V1 3
S 8
V2 2
V1 4
V2 3
V1 5
S 9
S 10
V1 6
V2 4
V1 7
S i}
S 12
S 13
S 14
V1 8
S 15
V1 9
V2 5
S 16
V1 10
V1 i}
S 17
V1 12
V2 6
F 1
S 18
V1 13
V1 14
V2 7
V2 8
S 19
V1 15
S 20
S 21
S 22
S 23
V2 9
Al 1
S 24
V2 10

Tijd
0:37:12
0:39:10
0:40:27
0:40:28
0:4112
0:41.18
0:41:22
0:.41.27
0:41:55
0:.42:17
0:42:32
0:42:40
0:42:52
0:.43:.01
0:43:11
0:43:41
0:.43:44
0:43:45
0:44.02
0:44.03
0:44.07
0:44:14
0:44:17
0:44:32
0:44:33
0:44:55
0:45.06
0:45:11
0:45:33
0:45:41
0:45:43
0:45:46
0:45:55
0:46:.03
0:46:08
0:46:19
0:46:19
0:46:19
0:46:47
0:46:51
0:46:53
0:47.01
04724
0:47:27
0:47.32
04741
0:47:49
04755
04759
0:48.00
0:48.07

GEM
17,42
16,54
16,02
16,01
15,73
15,69
15,66
15,63
15,46
15,33
15,24
15,19
15,12
15,06
15,01
14,83
14,82
14,81
14,72
14,71
14,69
14,65
14,63
14,55
14,55
14,43
14,37
14,34
14,23
14,18
14,17
14,16
14,11
14,07
14,05
13,99
13,99
13,99
13,85
13,83
13,82
13,78
13,67
13,66
13,63
13,59
13,55
13,52
13,50
13,50
13,47

KM-Tijd
3:27
3:38
3:45
3:45
3:49
3:49
3:50
3:50
3:53
3:55
3:56
3:57
3:58
3:59
4.00
4.03
4.03
4.03
4.05
4.05
4.05
4.06
4.06
4:.07
4:.07
410

4:11
4:11
413
414
4:14
4:14
415
416
416
4:17
4:17
4:17
4:20
4:20
4:20
4.21
4:23
4:24
4:24
4:25
4:26
4:26
4.27
4.27
4.27



PL
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
8l
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

NR
561
18
479
545
322
713
282
46
275
544
86
582
230
197
1723
442
620
118
423
1751
770
840
287
158
1669
884
120
829
449
307
223
1317
393
91
101
71
865
260
1754
340
135
23
810
731
79
492
542
139
1725
19
61
778
143
140

Naam

MATHELIN Florence
DEGAND Eric
BOUCHET Fabrice
DECOLLE Philippe
DECKER Jean Paul
HANUS Francois
MAUF Guy
CABRET Christophe
OGER Michel
BOURRIQUET Philippe
PIERRET Franck
WERY Robert
VRANCKX Ivo
BERTRAND Gilles

ROSSIGNON Dominique

GOMREE Jean-Marc
CARLOS Roberto
CORNET Fabrice
SCUVEE Roger
LEMPEREUR Jean-Luc
BERTRAND Henri
DI FELICE Marino
BALON Ludovic
RIGAUX Didier
KOPEINIG Freddy
BARNABA Fabrice
THIRY Hubert
GILEN Frangois-Xavier
PEIFFER Laurent
DIEZ Vincent
REDING Sylvie
VERLAINE Vincent
JACOB Claudia
WOILLARD Jacques
LEFEBVRE André
THIELENS Jacques
MERTZ Yves
BOUILLON David
GOFFIN Mario
WEBER Jean Raphael
COSIN Jacques
COLLIN Anne Marie
HOMEL Jean-Luc
BOGGIANI Joseph
MICHEL Serge
LEVEILLE Thierry
COLBAG Pierre
THIRY Fabienne

D ANTIUNO Michele
PIROTTE Héléne
POMES Jean Paul
DENONCIN Thierry
THIERY Willy
MALAISE Patrick

CAT P/CAT

Al
Vi1
V1
V2
V2
S
V2
V1
V1
Vi1
S
Vi1
Vi1
S
Vi1

V1
Vi1
V1
Vi1
Vi1

Vi1
V2
Vi1
V2

w wm

Vi1
Al
V2
V1
V2
V1

Vi1

V2
A2
Vi1
V2
Vi1
V1
Vi1
Al

A2
V2
Vi1
V2
V1

2
16
17
11
12
25
13
18
19
20
26
21
22
27
23
28
29
24
25
26
27
28
30
29
14
30
15
31
32
33
2
31
3
16
32
17
33
34
34
35
18
1
35
19
36
37
38
4
36
2
20
39
21
40

Tijd
0:48:25
0:48:26
0:48:28
0:48:33
0:48:37
0:48.47
0:48:52
0:48:52
0:48:55
0:49:.02
0:.49:10

0:49:11
0:49:22
0:49:31
0:49:33
0:49:39
0:49:44
0:49:45
0:49:47
0:49:56
0:50:00
0:50:03
0:50:13
0:50:17
0:50:22
0:50:25
0:50:26
0:50:28
0:50:31
0:50:32
0:50:38
0:50:39
0:50:44
0:50:46
0:50:48
0:50:54
0:51.00
05810
0516
0:51:33
0:51:33
0:51:50
0:5L:51
0:51:53
0:51:56
05157
0:52:.00
0:52:12
0:52:12
0:52:14
0:52:16
0:52:21
0:52:24
0:52:25

GEM
13,38
13,38
13,37
13,35
13,33
13,28
13,26
13,26
13,25
13,22
13,18
13,18
13,13
13,09
13,08
13,05
13,03
13,03
13,02
12,98
12,96
12,95
12,90
12,89
12,87
12,85
12,85
12,84
12,83
12,82
12,80
12,79
12,77
12,76
12,76
12,73
12,71
12,66
12,64
12,57
12,57
12,50
12,50
12,49
12,48
12,47
12,46
12,41
12,41
12,41
12,40
12,38
12,37
12,36

KM-Tijd
4:29
4:29
4:29
4:30
4:30
4:31
4:31
4:31
4:32
4:32
4:33
4:33
4:34
4:35
4:35
4:36
4:36
4:36
4:37
4:37
4:38
4:38
4:39
4:39
4:40
4:40
4:40
4:40
4:41
4:41
4:41
4:41
4:42
4:42
4:42
4:43
4:43
4:44
4:45
4:46
4:46
4:48
4:48
4:48
4:49
4:49
4:49
4550
4550
4550
4550
4:51
4:51
4:51



PL
106
107
108
109
110
m
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

NR
14
583
62
95
125
1758
318
391
254
241
1628
370
1705
10
320
290
570
149
352
1424
114
263
863
315
637
1355
392
205
470
316
58
777
398
1748
32
388
89
1685
338
97
1704
75
174
495
1747
523
590
565
382
786
24
888

88

Naam

LABBE Géry

MARS Philippe
EISCHEN Jeannot
LEMOINE Yannick
CLAUDY Thierry
DENIS Guy

ROURE Olivier

JOLY Patrick

EPPE Jean Jacques
BOUILLON Eric
LESOIN Stéphane
THIERRY Hervé
VILLEZ Vincent
MARBEHANT Etienne
JACQUEMIN Alain
JOANNES Claire
MATON Jean-Luc
LEMAIRE Guy
BRANCALEONI Patrick
DEQUENNE Eric
GELHAY Renaud
MASSART Patrick
WALSKI Hervé
HANSEN Patrick
MORIS Fabian
HUBERTY Dominique
ROLAND Etienne
COLIN Alexandre
DURLET Genevieve
MORETTE Benjamin
ARNOULD Joél
ROBLAIN Louis
BURQUEL Pierre
PETIT Sébastien
BERVILLER Josiane
BLOMMAERT Edmond
AMANTINI Francis
KRIER Francis
DAIGMONT Valérie
VITULANO Maria
DELPORT Patrick
PIRSON Georges
LEFEVRE Joel
DISWISCOURT José
BRANDOLINI Stéphane
DEVRIEZE Fabian
MANSOIF Gérard
GUIOT Daniel
GARCIA VALLEJO Benjamin
GUERARD Sylviane
LEPRINCE Roland
MARIAVELLE Claudine
THIRY Francis

BLAISE Jean-Marie

CAT P/CAT

Vi1
S
V3
V1
Vi1
Vi1
S
S
S
V1
Vi1
Vi1
S
Vi1
Vi1
A3
V1
V1
V2
S
S
Vi1
Vi1
S
S
V1
S
Vi1
A2
S
Vi1
S
Vi1
S
A2
V2
V2
V2
F
Al
V2
Vi1
S
V2
S
V1
V1
Vi1
Vi1
F
V2
A2
V2
V2

41
37
1
42
43
44
38
39
40
45
46
47
41
48
49
1
50
51
22
42
43
52
53
44
45
54
46
55
3
47
56
48
57
49
4
23
24
25
3
5
26
58
50
27
51
59
60
61
62
4
28
5
29
30

Tijd
0:52:25
0:52:33
0:52:37
0:52:38
0:52:38
0:52:39
0:52:41
0:52:50
0:52:55
0:52:58
0:53.07
0:53:10
0:53:28
0:53:35
0:53:38
0:53:39
0:53:41
0:53:49
0:53:55
0:54:12
0:54:14
0:54:17
0:54.28
0:54:39
0:54:39
0:54:42
0:54:44
0:54:46
0:54:52
0:54:54
0:54:55
0:55.00
0:55:.06
0:55:18
0:55:27
0:55:40
0:55:47
0:55:52
0:55:53
0:55:58
0:56:16
0:56:26
0:56:30
0:56:39
0:56:54
0:56:58
0:57:19
0:57:23
0:57:26
0:57:28
0:57:34
0:57:36
0:57:36
0:57:38

GEM
12,36
12,33
12,32
12,31
12,31
12,31
12,30
12,26
12,25
12,23
12,20
12,19
12,12
12,09
12,08
12,08
12,07
12,04
12,02
11,96
11,95
11,94
11,90
11,86
11,86
11,85
11,84
11,83
11,81
11,80
11,80
11,78
11,76
11,72
11,69
11,64
11,62
11,60
11,60
11,58
11,52
11,48
11,47
11,44
11,39
11,38
11,31
11,29
11,28
11,28
11,26
11,25
11,25
11,24

KM-Tijd
4:51
452
452
452
452
452
453
4:54
4:54
4:54
455
455
457
4:58
4:58
4:58
4:58
4:59
5:00
5:01
5:01
5:02
5:03
5:04
5:04
5:04
5:04
5:04
5:05
5:05
5:05
5:.06
506
5:07
5:08
5:09
5:10
5:10
5:10
511
5:13
5:14
5:14
515
5:16
5:16
5:18
5:19
5:19
5:19
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20



PL
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
gl
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213

NR
138

452
8l
611

878
560
527
1426
435
314
780
1753
199
261
1432
217
1437
106
127
250
167
235
437
77
225
1760
70
152
1401
69
130
126
1730
1752
843
372
1427
562
474
156
1749
400
1367
159
526
743
1728
450
487
96
293
331
1435

Naam

CASTELLANO Francois
FIEVET Jacques
MODARD Christine
TRINIANE José
LECLERE Francis
HUBERTY Vincianne
BALON Jean

BODET Michel

BAERT Julienne
SUFFIT Sam
CARPENTIER Jose
COZIER Claude

NOEL Pascal

JUSTE Florette
CAMPENAIRE Yves
MARTIN Charles
ADAM Francoise
DEVRENNE Catherine
KLEKER Yves

SIZAIRE Jacques
RAPPE Damien
OOSTERHOF Riaan
BAILLEUX Sylviane
GOFFINET Pascal
DROPSY Hubert
JAAS Francois

PETIT Francois
MARTIN Marie-Louise
CLEMENT Paul
DIDIER Géraldine
REZETTE Michel
DETHISE Corinne
KAUFFMANN Carlo
ZIENKIEWICZ ] Claude
FIFI Didier
FASBENDER Laurence
HUBERMONT Benoit
VELGHE Christian
MICHALAK Isabelle
SCHILTZ Joel

REMY André
HOCQUET Daniel
ERARD Jean-Marie
PERIN Christine
FRANCOIS Pascal
NEUBERG Marie-Paule
TOULMOND Jean-Paul
STEENPUT Luc
PACIVITH Eva
VOLCKAERTS Laura
JENICOT Myriam
REZETTE Claudine
PIERRET Thierry

SION Marie helene

CAT P/CAT

S
Vi1
Al
V3
V2
Al
V2
V1
A3
V1
V2
V2

S
Al
Vi1
V2
A2
Al
V1
V2

S
Vi1
Al
V1
V3
V2

S
A3
V1

F
V3
Al
Vi1
V1

S

F
V2
V1
Al
Vi1
Vi1
V2
V3
Al
V1
A2
V1
V1
Al
A2
A2
A2
V1
Al

52
63
6
2
31
7
32
64
2
65
33
34
53
8
66
35
6
9
67
36
54
68
10
69
3
37
55
3
70
5
4
11
71
72
56
6
38
73
12
74
75
39
5
13
76
7
77
78
14
8
9
10
79
15

Tijd
0:57:41
0:58:03
0:58:09
0:58:22
0:58:31
0:58:34
0:58:55
0:58:59
0:59:11
0:59:27
0:59:31
0:59:36
0:59:37
0:59:38
0:59:38
0:59:38
0:59:43
0:59:45
1:00:08
1:00:10
1:00:15
1:00:18
1:00:27
1:00:31
1:00:35
1:00:37
1:01.00
1:01.02

1.0L12

1.0L17
1.oL17
1:0L1:35
1:01:50
1:0L55
1:02:.00
1:02:.00
1:02:19
1:02:31
1:02:31
1:02:33
1:02:37
1:02:52
1:03:.04
1:03:1
1.03:17
1:03:23
1:04:16
1:04:26
1:04:39
1:05:12
1:05:41
1:05:49
1:06:04
1:06:27

GEM
11,23
11,16
11,14
11,10
11,07
11,06
11,00

10,99

10,95

10,90

10,89
10,87
10,87
10,87
10,87
10,87
10,85
10,85
10,78
10,77
10,76
10,75
10,72
10,71

10,70

10,69
10,62
10,62
10,59
10,57
10,57
10,52
10,48
10,47
10,45
10,45

10,40
10,37
10,37
10,36
10,35
10,31
10,27
10,26
10,24
10,22

10,08

10,06

10,02
9,94
9,87
9,85
9,81
9,75

KM-Tijd
5:20
5:22
5:23
5:24
5:25
5:25
5:27
5:28
5:29
5:30
5:31
5:31
5:31
5:31
5:31
5:31
5:32
5:32
5:34
5:34
5:35
5:35
5:36
5:36
5:37
5:37
5:39
5:39
5:40
5:40
5:40
5:42
5:44
5:44
5:44
5:44
5:46
5:47
5:47
5:47
5:48
5:49
5:50
5:51
5:52
5:52
5:57
5:58
5:59
6:02
6:05
6:06
6:07
6:09



PL
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

NR
1383
427
1756
321
116
1411
1759
1755
157

Naam

REYLANDT Philippe
PANICHELLI Jcaky
KAZARIAN Avétis
VANDELOISE Eric
VANDEROOST Pierrette
CARNEVALI ] Charles
MAKI-SINOLA Elina
ZEIPPEN Lindsay

NOEL Chantal

CAT P/CAT
Vi1 80
V2 40

S 57
Vi1 8l
Al 16
V2 41
A2 i

F 7
A2 12

Tijd
1:06:28
1.07:31
1:08:25
1:08:58

Ll
11145
11146
1:13:45
1:13:49

GEM
9,75
9,60
9,47
9,40
9,10
9,03
9,03
8,79
8,78

KM-Tijd
6:09
615
6:20
6:23
6:35
6:39
6:39
6:50
6:50



